
THURSDAY   22�06�2023DHARMAPURI THE NEW INDIAN EXPRESS06

PARADIP PORT AUTHORITY
E & M DEPARTMENT

PLANNING & DESIGN CELL

5th CORRIGENDUM to e-Tender Call Notice (TCN) No. 
EM/PD-06/2023 issued vide No. EM/PD-11/2022/258, 
Dt.14/02/2023 for the work “Implementation and Operation 
& Maintenance (O&M) of Port Access Control System.”
The date and time of submission of tender are hereby 
extended as per the following schedule: (i) Document 
download end date: 26/06/2023; 18:00 Hrs., (ii) Bid 
submission end date: 26/06/2023, 18:00 Hrs., (iii) 
Last date of submission of cost of Tender document/
Tender fee through NEFT/RTGS (as per Clause No. 17 
of ITB): 26/06/2023, 18:00Hrs., (iv) Bid opening date : 
27/06/2023, 16:00 Hrs.
All other terms & conditions of the tender remain un-
changed.

Sd/- Executive Engineer, Planning & Design Cell, 
Electrical & Mechanical Department

PPA/PR-25/2023-24   Date: 21/06/2023

No.: EM/PD-11/2022/862               Date. 09/06/2023
CORRIGENDUM - V

ORIGINAL LAND / PROPERTY DOCUMENT LOST
I, V.KASTHORI (Aadhar No. 3513 0178 6909) W/o. Viswanathan 
residing at No. 280 Railway colony, Gandhi road, Krishnagiri - 
635001 and Dist, do hereby inform to the General Public that I have 
lost the original land document pertaining to my property registered 
in document No. 876/1990  registered at Joint II Registrar Office 
Krishnagiri. I have registered a complaint online Ref No. CRV-
23111085 on 20.06.2023. If any one finds the said document, 
please contact me over phone No. 8789745442 or at the following 
residential address 

V.KASTHORI - KRISHNAGIRI

TAMILNADU GENERATION AND  
DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LTD.

No. Tender Inviting Authority ���������������� �����

1 SE / C / PCC 03 1

For details of works / Procurement / Due date of submission / opening, viewing 
and downloading of e-tenders, please visit website www.tangedco.gov.in 
www.tenders.tn.gov.in  www.tntenders.gov.in

������������������������������������������������������
DIPR / 3174 / Tender / 2023

Notice Inviting Tenders (E-Tendering Process)

THE SECRET OF GETTING 
AHEAD IS GETTING 
STARTED ❯ MARK TWAIN


